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Roger Frederick Miles

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode B17 9TU
Date of birth May 1942

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CONCENTRIC PUMPS LIMITED

CONCENTRIC GROUP LIMITED

ALCON COMPONENTS LIMITED

CONCENTRIC (SUTTON) LIMITED
CONCENTRIC (SUTTON) LIMITED

CONCENTRIC TIPTON LIMITED

DELTA CONTROLS (1955) LIMITED

NAL REALISATIONS
(STAFFORDSHIRE) LIMITED

CONCENTRIC BIRMINGHAM LIMITED

YORKSHIRE MOULDS LIMITED
MAFEKING PATTERNMAKERS
LIMITED

CONCENTRIC (ASTON) LIMITED
CONCENTRIC (ASTON) LIMITED

COMPLETE PARTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Roger Frederick Miles

Number

Number
03870488

03870489

02613471

03576117

03576117

03404056

00486464

00505253

00671254

00437614

01898082

00403968
00403968

01909947

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
In Administration
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
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LLB

900167863

900167863
21 Oaklands Avenue

Harborne

Birmingham
West Midlands

British

App. Date

App. Date
21/03/2000

21/03/2000
29/01/1999
07/07/1998
07/07/1998
05/09/1997
21/12/1992
21/12/1992
21/12/1992
21/12/1992

21/12/1992

29/01/1992
29/01/1992

29/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/04/2001

12/04/2001

02/02/1999

06/06/2001

12/04/2001

12/04/2001

12/04/2001

14/07/2000

12/04/2001

08/08/2000

12/04/2001

06/06/2001
12/04/2001

12/04/2001

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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CONCENTRIC ENGINEERING 00569008 Non-Trading

LIMITED

ALEXANDER CONTROLS LIMITED 00458367 Company is dissolved
CONCENTRIC PARK LIMITED 01722563 Company is dissolved
ELECTRONIC SENSORS 01706003 Company is dissolved
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ALCON COMPONENTS LIMITED 02613471 Active - Accounts Filed
CORNWALL TOOLS LIMITED 02579332 Company is dissolved
CONCENTRIC CONTROLS LIMITED 00671255 Company is dissolved
CONCENTRIC SERVICES LIMITED 00599428 Company is dissolved
CONCENTRIC OVERSEAS LIMITED 01243259 Active - Accounts Filed
JELSON ELECTRONICS LIMITED 00413474 Company is dissolved
CPR AUTOMATION LIMITED 00860885 Company is dissolved
CONCENTRIC LOVELL LIMITED 00588323 Non-Trading

IVES VALVES LIMITED 00300810 Company is dissolved
HENLEY FOUNDRIES LIMITED 00326063 Company is dissolved
CONCENTRIC PRESSED PRODUCTS 00424021 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

LANDON KINGSWAY LIMITED 01909948 Active - Accounts Filed
DELTA TECHNICAL SERVICES 00599436 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

HENLEY FOUNDRIES SMETHWICK 01799126 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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29/12/1991

29/12/1991

29/12/1991

21/12/1991

21/12/1991

21/12/1991

29/09/1991

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

21/12/1990

900167863

12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
21/12/1993 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
23/06/1999 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary
22/07/1998 Company
Secretary
12/04/2001 Company
Secretary



